
06/06/2015 - Arena A - Grand Prix

Individual Results - 18 - 4* - Grand Prix Crédit Mutuel Nord Europe

DRE-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 06/06/2015 17:14:43

CDI**** - Les Internationaux de Dressage

Compiègne - from 4 to 7 of june 2015

Judge / Juge M : SALEH RaphaelJudge / Juge C : CLARKE Stephen
Judge / Juge E : RINGMARK Magnus

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges
E C B

Total Perc.Rk
MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : MATTHIESEN Hans-Cristian

Judge / Juge B : ALONSO DE QUINZANOS Maribel

78.60076.900 77.300
241.0(1) (1) (1)

DEJA15 Patrick KITTEL 1937.51
SWB / Bay / 11 / Mare /  by SILVANO and DONELLIE by DON SCHUFRO - MARIE HARWARD

77.300

(1)

77.400

(1)
77.500

2 500 €
%% % % % %

69.50072.900 69.700
221.0(2) (4) (3)

LA SCALA 31 Briana BURGESS 1774.52
RHEIN / Bay / 17 / Gelding /  by LANCER II and RIVALIN by REMBRANDT - BURGESS, BRIANA

72.400

(2)

70.400

(4)
70.980

1 900 €
%% % % % %

71.60072.400 68.600
221.5(3) (2) (5)

RAFFAELO VA BENE12 Anna-Mengia AERNE 1773.03
BAVAR / Grey / 14 / Stallion /  by ROYAL DIAMOND and ROXANA by LANACAR - AERNE-CALIEZI ANNA-MENGIA

72.100

(3)

69.900

(7)
70.920

1 500 €
%% % % % %

69.50071.700 72.000
219.5(4) (4) (2)

SANDRO BOY 92 Lyndal OATLEY 1770.54
OLDBG / Bay / 14 / Gelding /  by SANDRO HIT and UTOPIA by ARGENTINUS - OATLEY, CAROL U. ANDREW

70.600

(5)

70.300

(5)
70.820

1 200 €
%% % % % %

69.10068.600 66.400
209.5(9) (6) (12)

VARIOHIPPIQUE'S VINGINO10 Tommie VISSER 1734.55
KWPN / Black / 13 / Gelding /  by POLANSKY and KUNIA STY by VARIANT - FAM.VAN BEELEN & FAM.VISSER & FAM.VAN LOON

70.700

(4)

72.100

(2)
69.380

1 000 €
%% % % % %

67.10069.700 69.700
212.5(5) (11) (3)

WELTZIN6 Hannah BIGGS 1729.06
HANN / Chestnut / 16 / Stallion /  by WELTBOGEN and WERTHVOLL FRH by WERTHER - HANNAH BIGGS

68.600

(7)

70.700

(3)
69.160

800 €
%% % % % %

69.80068.700 67.100
211.0(8) (3) (8)

TIESTO7 Christoph KOSCHEL 1707.57
KWPN / Bay / 15 / Gelding /  by GRIBALDI and NADIE by FERRO - HOF BECKERODE GMBH

68.100

(8)

67.800

(10)
68.300

600 €
%% % % % %

67.20069.000 68.100
208.0(6) (10) (7)

SUNNY BOY4 Juan Antonio JIMENEZ COBO 1704.08
 / Bay / 11 / Stallion /  by STEDINGER and CARONDA - JUAN ANTONIO JIMENEZ COBO

68.800

(6)

67.700

(11)
68.160

500 €
%% % % % %

68.70068.900 68.300
207.0(7) (7) (6)

DER CLOU11 Filipe CANELAS 1699.59
HANN / Bay / 16 / Stallion /  by DE NIRO and MERZZAAUBER by MATCHO AA - MARIA JULIA NASCIMENTO COSTA BLAUTH

66.500

(10)

67.500

(12)
67.980

 
%% % % % %

68.30068.600 66.700
210.0(9) (8) (11)

FOR COMPLIMENT14 Birgit WIENTZEK PLÄGE 1698.010
RHEIN / Bay / 11 / Stallion /  by FIDERMARK and CONTIGA by PRH COMPLIMENT - WIENTZEK PLÄGE BIRGIT

67.000

(9)

69.000

(8)
67.920

 
%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: cdi.compiegne-equestre.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : SALEH RaphaelJudge / Juge C : CLARKE Stephen
Judge / Juge E : RINGMARK Magnus

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges
E C B

Total Perc.Rk
MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : MATTHIESEN Hans-Cristian

Judge / Juge B : ALONSO DE QUINZANOS Maribel

68.20067.500 67.100
207.5(11) (9) (8)

ONE NIGHT STAND8 Fie Christine SKARSOE 1685.011
KWPN / Other / 14 / Gelding /  by OLIVI and LINDA - BÖRNER DAGMAR

66.000

(12)

68.200

(9)
67.400

 
%% % % % %

65.80064.300 67.000
204.5(12) (12) (10)

RADETZKY9 Marjan VAN DER JAGT 1667.012
KWPN / Chestnut / 17 / Gelding /  by HOUSTON and CALEIDA by VOSMAER - C.G. JAGER

66.200

(11)

70.100

(6)
66.680

 
%% % % % %

63.80063.900 62.400
197.5(13) (13) (13)

CAPPUCINO XIV13 Patricia SCHARLI 1597.013
OLDBG / Bay / 11 / Gelding /  by COMPETENT and RUBINA by ROHDIAMANT - HOFER OTTO

65.100

(13)

64.200

(13)
63.880

 
%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 10000 €RANKED13 PRIZES8

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: cdi.compiegne-equestre.com(*)=Team / Equipe


